
Resultat Laxträffen 11 nov 2006

Värja Yngre Junior Herrar
1 Philip Karlsson FK Chapman 
2 Erik Österberg Ljungby FK
3 Gustaf Brännström KF99 Kungsbacka
3 Viktor Johansson Wadköpings FF
5 Marcus Forslöw FFF Stockholm
6 Andreas Jönsson Göteborgs FK
7 Felix Lundholm Göteborgs FK
8 Rasmus Månsson Ljungby FK
9 Kasper Reindahl Trekanten FK
10 Carl-David Österberg Wadköpings FF
11 Viktor Johansson FK Chapman 
12 Viktor Jönsson MF19 Malmö
13 Erik Greve A6 Jönköping
14 Adam Downes Göteborgs FK
15 Björn Malmquist Ystads FK
16 Henrik Jarl Uppsala Fäktning
17 Hans Christian Hermansen Hellerup FK
18 Oskar Hagman KF99 Kungsbacka
19 Fredrik Lagerstedt KF99 Kungsbacka
20 Johan Linde Göteborgs FK
21 Philip Ideström KF99 Kungsbacka
22 Patrik Nilsson-Kindsrömer Göteborgs FK
23 Christian Birch-Jensen KF99 Kungsbacka
24 Pontus Dejenfeldt KF99 Kungsbacka
25 Christian Buchter Hellerup FK
26 Alan Huang Wadköpings FF
27 Sean Astviken FK Chapman 

Värja Yngre Junior Damer
1 Olivia Hägglöf KF99 Kungsbacka
2 Emma Väggö KF99 Kungsbacka
3 Andrea Pettersson Wadköpings FF
3 Frida Sollén Wadköpings FF
5 Johanna Frid A6 Jönköping
6 Mimmi Melkersson Ljungby FK
7 Jeanette Karlsson FK Chapman
8 Margareta Baecklund Wadköpings FF
9 Magdalena Signäs MF19 Malmö
10 Julia von Platen KF99 Kungsbacka
11 Sara Jarmander Wadköpings FF
12 Julie Borchsenius Hellerup FK
13 Clara Johansson Göteborgs FK
14 Tove Pettersson A6 Jönköping
15 Debbie Strandberg Wadköpings FF
16 Matilda Lordh-Ericson Wadköpings FF
17 Matilda Svensson FK Chapman
18 Malin Johansson Kalmar FK
19 Amanda Häggström Kalmar FK
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Florett Äldre Ungdom Herrar
1 Frederik von der Osten Hellerup FK
2 Andreas Haglund Kalmar FK
3 Alexander Egelund Hellerup FK
3 Erik Isakson MF19 Malmö
5 Jeppe Reindahl Trekanten FK
5 Joakim Rosenlund MF19 Malmö
7 Gustaf Deijnoff MF19 Malmö
8 Christian Stålgren FK Chapman
9 Maicol Nörgaard Hellerup FK
10 Julius Martin Göteborgs FK
11 Troels Robl Hellerup FK
12 Mathias Wiegell Hellerup FK
13 Robin Sand Göteborgs FK
14 Simon Ritzell Göteborgs FK
15 Pontus Höglund Göteborgs FK
16 Joel Sonn KF99 Kungsbacka
17 Simon Nilsson Göteborgs FK
18 Emil Fjeldså Kalmar FK
19 Richard Sundbye Göteborgs FK
20 David Blomgren Göteborgs FK
21 Oskar Allander Göteborgs FK
22 Jacob Nyberg Göteborgs FK
23 Viktor Hjelm FK Aramis
24 Oscar Lindh Halmstad FS

Florett Äldre Ungdom Damer
1 Larisa Dordevic FK Aramis
2 Botilda Sylvan FK Chapman

Florett Yngre Junior Herrar
1 Frederik von der Osten Hellerup FK
2 Viktor Johansson FK Chapman
3 Alexander Egelund Hellerup FK
3 Erik Isakson MF19 Malmö
5 Viktor Jönsson MF19 Malmö
6 Joakim Rosenlund MF19 Malmö
7 Troels Robl Hellerup FK
8 Gustaf Brännström KF99 Kungsbacka
9 Oskar Hagman KF99 Kungsbacka
10 Denis Dordevic FK Aramis 
11 Mathias Wiegell Hellerup FK
12 Christian Buchter Hellerup FK
13 Hans Christian Gregersen Hellerup FK
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Florett Yngre Junior Damer
1 Julia von Platen KF99 Kungsbacka
2 Linnea Hultgren FK Aramis
3 Kristina Öberg FK Aramis
3 Magdalena Signäs MF19 Malmö
5 Clara Johansson Göteborgs FK
6 Matilda Svensson FK Chapman
7 Matilda Lordh-Ericson Wadköpings FF

Florett Yngre Ungdom Herrar
1 Jesper Jönsson Löf Halmstad FS
2 Simon Ritzel Göteborgs FK
3 Julius Martin Göteborgs FK
3 Roberto Cruz MF19 Malmö
5 Gabriel Rosenlund MF19 Malmö
6 Loke Lönnblad MF19 Malmö
7 Victor Väggö KF99 Kungsbacka
8 Olle Wikström Kalmar FK
9 Olle Helleskog MF19 Malmö
10 Andreas Thornér Kalmar FK
11 Jacob Signäs MF19 Malmö
12 Daniel Thornér Kalmar FK
13 Carl Berger MF19 Malmö
14 Jakob Nyberg Göteborgs FK
15 Rasmus Dejenfeldt KF99 Kungsbacka
16 Robin Sand Göteborgs FK
17 Joar Sylvan FK Chapman
18 Mikkel Rahbek Hellerup FK
19 Jonathan Pettersson Halmstad FS
20 Edvin Eklund MF19 Malmö
21 Aron Christoffersson Ljungby FK
22 Josef Ritzell Göteborgs FK
23 Axel Kåberger Göteborgs FK
24 Hjalmar Moback Göteborgs FK
25 Nils Artelius KF99 Kungsbacka

Florett Yngre Ungdom Damer
1 Lotta Wikenborg KF99 Kungsbacka
2 Larisa Dordevic FK Aramis
3 Frida Isakson MF19 Malmö
3 Lana Mitrovic MF19 Malmö
5 Johanna Englund KF99 Kungsbacka
6 Anna Sparf KF99 Kungsbacka
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